
2016-2017 PARENT TEACHER MEETING SCHEDULE 

SCHOOL DATE OF MEETING 

Bailey                                                 K-4th: Thursday, October 13, 2016 [5-8PM] 
PK: From November 3, 2016 to November 9th 
Open House: Thursday, April 6, 2017 – [3-5PM]  
 

Bartlett Community 
Partnership                                                         

Open House: PK-8 Thursday, October 13, 2016 [5:30-7:30 PM] 
PK-8 Thursday, February 8, 2017 [1:25-3:25PM]  
 

Butler                                  Open House: Thursday, September 15, 2016  [6:30-7:30PM] 
Wednesday, November 16, 2016  [6:00–8:00PM] 
Thursday, March16, 2017 [3-5PM]  
 

McHugh Alternative @ 
Cardinal O'Connell                                 

Thursday , October 6, 2016 [3-4PM]  
Wednesday, October 12, 2016 [5-7PM]  
Monday, March 6, 2017 [3-4PM] 
 

Daley                                               Thursday, Sept. 15, 2016  [6–8PM] 
Wednesday, November 16, 2017  [2:15–4:15PM] 
 

Greenhalge                                                    Thursday, October. 13, 2016 [6-8PM] 
Wednesday, February 1, 2017 [2:15-4:15PM] 

Laura Lee Therapeutic Day                                                                 Tuesday, October 4, 2016 [5-7PM] 
 Wednesday, April 5, 2017 [12:00-2:00PM] 

Leblanc Therapeutic Day          Tuesday, October 4, 2016 [6-8PM] 
Wednesday,  March 8, 2017   [2:30-4:30PM] 
 

Lincoln                                                   Open House Thursday, September 15, 2016  [6-7PM] 
Thursday, , December 8, 2016 [3-5PM] 
Thursday, March16, 2017 [5-7PM]  
 

Lowell High School                       Tuesday, October 4, 2016 [6-8PM] 
Wednesday,  March 8, 2017   [2:30-4:30PM] 
 

LHS McDonough Freshman 
Academy                                

Tuesday, October 4, 2016 [5:30-8PM] 
Sunday, October 23, 2016 [11:30] 
Wednesday,  March 8, 2017   [2:30-4:30PM] 
 

Lowell High School Alternative 
Program @ Molloy  

Tuesday, October 4, 2016 [6-8PM] 
Wednesday,  February 13, 2017   [2:30-4:30PM] 
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McAuliffe                                 Open House: Thursday, September 22, 2016 
Thursday, November 17, 2016 [6 - 8PM] 

McAvinnue                                                   Annual Title 1 Meeting/Back to School Night/Open 
House:  Thursday, September 22, 2016 [5:00-6:30PM] 
 

McHugh Alternative BRIDGE 
Program @ Riverside                  

Open House: Wednesday , November 16, 2016 [5:30 – 7:30PM] 
Wednesday, February 15, 2017 [5:30 – 7:30PM] 
Wednesday, April 12, 2017 [5:30 – 7:30PM] 
 

Moody                                        Wednesday, October 12  8, 2016 [6– 8PM] 
Thursday, February 2, 2017 [ 3 – 5PM] 
 

Morey                                               Thursday, September. 22, 2016 [5:30-7:30PM] 
Wednesday, April 5, 2017 [2:00 - 3:00PM] 
 

Murkland                                            Thursday, October 6, 2016 [6:00 – 8:00PM] 
Wednesday, February 1, 2017 [3:00- 4:00PM] 

Pawtucketville Memorial                                                        Thursday, December 8th from [6:00-7:30PM] 

Thursday, April 6 from [3:45-5:45PM] 

 
Pyne/Arts                                              Thursday, November 10, 2016  [6-8PM]  

Thursday, February 9th, 2017 [3:45-5:45PM] 
 

Reilly                                        Thursday, October 22, 2016 [6-8PM] 
Friday,  April 14, 2017 [3-5PM] 
 

Robinson                                         Open House:  Monday, September 12, 2016 [ 6 – 8PM] 
Wednesday , November 16, 2016 [6 – 8PM] 

Shaughnessy                                                Open House:  Thursday, October 22, 2016 [6-8PM] 
Thursday, November 17, 2016 [6-8PM] 
Thursday, March 2, 2017 from [3:45-5:45PM] 
 

STEM @ Rogers Thursday, Sept. 20, 2016 [6:00-8:00PM] 
 

Stoklosa                                                                                       Parent Orientation Night: Thursday, Sept. 15, 2016 [6:30-7:30PM] 
Open House: Thursday, November 16, 2016 [5:30-7:30PM]     
Wednesday, February 15, 2017 [2:25-4:25PM] 
  

Sullivan                                                   Meet the Teacher Night  Wednesday, Sept. 21, 2016 [6 - 7PM] 
Thursday, November 17, 2016- [6-8PM] 
Thursday, February 9, 2017  [2:30 -4:30PM] 
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Wang                                              Open House:  Wednesday, September 14, 2016 at 6PM 
Thursday, October 27, 2016 [6-8PM] 
Wednesday, February 28, 2017  [3-5PM] 
 

Washington                            Wednesday, December 7, 2016 [6-8PM] 
Wednesday, April 5, 2017 [3-5PM] 
 


